
 

CAS

7732-18-5

97375-27-4

110615-47-9

54549-26-7

29836-26-8

7647-14-5

77-92-9

527-07-1

532-32-1

56-81-5

84650-60-2

104-67-6

142-19-8

7452-79-1

 123-92-2 

142-92-7

88-41-5

1222-05-5

aqua / water / eau SOLVENT

ATTITUDE Nature + little ones Laundry Detergent - Pear Nectar

Ingredients Function

sodium coco-sulfate SURFACTANT

lauryl glucoside SURFACTANT

myristyl glucoside SURFACTANT

caprylyl glucoside SURFACTANT

sodium chloride

citric acid BUFFERING

sodium gluconate

VISCOSITY CONTROLLING

sodium benzoate PRESERVATIVE

glycerin HUMECTANT

CHELATING

camellia sinensis (green tea / thé vert) leaf extract SKIN CONDITIONING

gamma-undecalactone FRAGRANCE

allyl heptanoate FRAGRANCE

ethyl 2-methylbutyrate FRAGRANCE

isoamyl acetate FRAGRANCE

hexyl acetate FRAGRANCE

2-t-Butylcyclohexyl acetate FRAGRANCE

hexamethylindanopyran FRAGRANCE


